
Bridle Number Rider Name Horse Name School Name AM5 2 PHASE

91 Harper Johnston JARMAK CERIDWEN Matthew Flinders Anglican College ↓

156 Cassidy Sullivan GEM PARK ROYALTY Sunshine Coast Grammar School - Forest Glen

83 Isla Jensen KOORALONG MAJIC Northpine Christian College

7 Arianah Bazzan AVONLEA DESTINY Victory College - Gympie

70 Layla Holmes BLONDE ROSE Corinda State School ↑

SJ20: 60cm-Primary
Bridle Number Rider Name Horse Name School Name AM5 2 PHASE

46 Jessie Evans HANLEY PARK HONEYSUCKLE Mundubbera State P-10 ↓

121 Kirra Nicholls TOMMY TUCKA St Michael's College - Caboolture

6 Jameson Bazzan CRUCHAN RHONDO Victory College - Gympie

154 Amelia Stewart ANIAN FRODO St Andrews Anglican College - Peregian Springs ↑

Bridle Number Rider Name Horse Name School Name AM5 2 PHASE

120 Kirra Nicholls CALVESTON MIGHTY JOE St Michael's College - Caboolture ↓

38 Tamika Donald DAKOTA Ipswich Girls Grammar School - Ipswich

73 James Hosie AV SAMSON Mount Mee State School

104 Pippa Lowson MR ARCHIBALD Somerset College

34 Emily Davis ALLAMBIE PARK TOUCHE Victory College - Gympie

188 Claudia Wyatt CARVAN PARK LATTE St Mary's Catholic Primary School - Beaudesert

121 Kirra Nicholls TOMMY TUCKA St Michael's College - Caboolture

84 Ava Jensen JFK Northpine Christian College

5 Jameson Bazzan BUNDALEER HARMONY Victory College - Gympie ↑

Bridle Number Rider Name Horse Name School Name AM5 2 PHASE

146 Lily Short ITS WHO Glasshouse Christain College ↓

38 Tamika Donald DAKOTA Ipswich Girls Grammar School - Ipswich

73 James Hosie AV SAMSON Mount Mee State School
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SJ19: 50cm-Primary

SJ21: 70cm-Primary

SJ22: 80cm-Primary



85 Ava Jensen BROOKLEE SMALLCHANGE Northpine Christian College

67 Daisy Harrison BOURKEY Siena Catholic Primary

147 Lily Short PATHFINDER Glasshouse Christain College

168 Ella Vizer MR BENJAMIN Cooloola Christian College ↑

Bridle Number Rider Name Horse Name School Name AM5 2 PHASE

147 Lily Short PATHFINDER Glasshouse Christain College ↓ ↑

146 Lily Short ITS WHO Glasshouse Christain College

Bridle Number Rider Name Horse Name School Name AM5 2 PHASE

44 Arabella Eagles JADORE CHANCE Ferny Grove State High School - Ferny Grove ↓

77 Maya Hoolihan CRESTWOOD ROYALE DESIGN St Andrews Anglican College - Peregian Springs

64 Tamara Gurney STORMER Good Shepherd Lutheran College Noosa ↑

Bridle Number Rider Name Horse Name School Name AM5 2 PHASE

68 Jasmine Holland FINCH FARM SPLISH SPLASH Nambour Christian College - Woombye ↓

162 Jaycie Trace KRACKER JAX LB Nanango State High School

169 Jazmin Waddell SKIBBEREEN NEAT AZ Stuartholme School - Toowong

63 Lilli Guilfoyle GLENELG COEUR DE LION Sunshine Coast Grammar School - Forest Glen

109 Grace Mackenzie WATERVIEW REGALO St Rita's College - Clayfield

105 Billie Lowson ROYHAL BLACK JACK Somerville House

190 Zara Wyatt STRAWBERRY ROSE St Mary's Catholic Primary School - Beaudesert

80 Rebecca Humphries SUPER FORCE Rivermount College

60 Lili Green OOKINAKI San Sisto College

117 Greer Muirhead CALROSSIE BRACELET Mundubbera State School

78 Lily Hughes BINNOWIE SPECIAL EDITION St Paul's School - Bald Hills

166 Lauren Vaschina KADJABI JACK San Sisto College

57 Blake Goodall AEROWHAN REMINGTON Silkwood School ↑

SJ27: 70cm-Secondary

SJ25: 60cm-Secondary

SJ23: 90cm-Primary



Bridle Number Rider Name Horse Name School Name AM5 2 PHASE

79 Rebecca Humphries SUPER DOCS GOLD RUSH Rivermount College ↓

42 Julie-ann Dziaduch MISTY MORNING Brisbane Girls Grammar

112 Phoebe Mcdonnell IRON RED RUSTY Somerville House

117 Greer Muirhead CALROSSIE BRACELET Mundubbera State School

159 Charlie Thorne WITZ  FABIO Shalom College

163 Jaycie Trace LAUREL GLEN FOXY LADY Nanango State High School

43 Ava Eaglen WARREGO CALLISTA St Andrews Anglican College - Peregian Springs

74 Skye Hosie REMEMBRANCE DAY Grace Lutheran College

126 Emily Odgers ITS BODIE Ferny Grove State High School - Ferny Grove

8 Caitlin Bischa THE EURASIAN LYNX Kenmore State High School

62 Christina Guerra WHAT A LADY Ferny Grove State High School - Ferny Grove

153 Erin Stanway DUTCH DONATELLA Burpengary State Secondary College

51 Anastasia Fox KAHEAN TROOPER MOYLAN St Philomena School - Park Ridge

1 Ruby Agnew ROSSANOVA Sunshine Coast Grammar School - Forest Glen

151 Morgan Stanford WALLY STANFORD Caloundra City Private School

148 Tyler Short MAEVE KEEVA CASTIEL Glasshouse Christain College

187 Bella Wozniak MARQUESSA Pimpama secondary college

191 Bella Youngberry ZIPS CHARM St Columban's College - Caboolture

65 Mia Hamilton MAVERICK IS MY NAME Brisbane Girls Grammar School

167 Jordan Vivian WHAT AN ACTOR Mountain Creek State High School

4 Finnigan Bazzan CCS ASTRO GIRL St Patrick's College - Gympie

102 Aleisha Lorensen ROCK OUR WORLD Gympie State High School

118 Greer Muirhead JETHRO Mundubbera State School

36 Eloise Doerfer ROMP IT IN Brisbane Girls Grammar School

19 Lorna Clifford KAHEAN TROOPER NELSON Moreton Bay College - Wynnum

31 Amy Cunzolo CENTAZURE Marist College Emerald

155 David Stewart ROCKY STAR MIDNIGHT St Andrews Anglican College - Peregian Springs

18 Taylor Clarke MR CAPPUCINNO Sunshine Coast Grammar School - Forest Glen

25 Charli Cox MON AMIGO Noosa District State High School - Cooroy

53 Sophie Frouws CEST LA VIE OREO Australian Christian College - Moreton SCR SCR

64 Tamara Gurney STORMER Good Shepherd Lutheran College Noosa

145 Ella Shackel POLLYS CHANCE Mount Alvernia College - Kedron

SJ28: 80cm-Secondary



14 Olivia Boatwright STONEY St Eugene College, Burpengary

26 Cyan Crane LAUGHING CRUSDAER Matthew Flinders Anglican College

134 Sophie Peach MATTER OF HEART Beaudesert State High School - Beaudesert ↑

SJ29: 90cm-Secondary
Bridle Number Rider Name Horse Name School Name AM5 2 PHASE

129 Sienna Owen COMMENTATOR St Peters Lutheran College - Indooroopilly ↓

159 Charlie Thorne WITZ  FABIO Shalom College

163 Jaycie Trace LAUREL GLEN FOXY LADY Nanango State High School

88 Mia Jensen ASTRONOMY St Teresa's Catholic College - Noosaville SCR SCR

43 Ava Eaglen WARREGO CALLISTA St Andrews Anglican College - Peregian Springs

74 Skye Hosie REMEMBRANCE DAY Grace Lutheran College

31 Amy Cunzolo CENTAZURE Marist College Emerald

17 Isabelle Cantle FINCH FARM MOJO James Nash State High School

86 Jasmine Jensen QUINELLA DES HAYETTES Northpine Christian College

186 Ava Wood SHARATAN Sunshine Coast Grammar School - Forest Glen

2 Molly rose Atkinson TORNADO St Stephens College - Coomera

170 Lili Waddell KINNORDY GR RUDY Stuartholme School - Toowong

8 Caitlin Bischa THE EURASIAN LYNX Kenmore State High School

62 Christina Guerra WHAT A LADY Ferny Grove State High School - Ferny Grove

153 Erin Stanway DUTCH DONATELLA Burpengary State Secondary College

94 India Krattinger ADAGIO II Good Shepherd Lutheran College Noosa

179 Matisse Weeks GARNET VANQUISH Somerville House

52 Anastasia Fox STRAINED LYRICS St Philomena School - Park Ridge

27 Claire Crocombe ITS ESCORT Brigidine College

148 Tyler Short MAEVE KEEVA CASTIEL Glasshouse Christain College

189 Zara Wyatt LOVE THA GAME St Mary's Catholic Primary School - Beaudesert

35 Makayla Deece CIVIL UNION Emmaus College - Jimboomba

191 Bella Youngberry ZIPS CHARM St Columban's College - Caboolture

158 Lily Thatcher QUEEN BELLE Chisholm Catholic College

87 Jasmine Jensen WONDAREE ODIN Northpine Christian College

4 Finnigan Bazzan CCS ASTRO GIRL St Patrick's College - Gympie

89 Mia Jensen ONYX PARK KARD GAME St Teresa's Catholic College - Noosaville

118 Greer Muirhead JETHRO Mundubbera State School

175 Zara Warren CHAVEI St Andrews Anglican College - Peregian Springs



28 Claire Crocombe ITS SANDIAGO Brigidine College

59 Annabelle Graham SAPPHIRE St Teresa's Catholic College - Noosaville

81 Summer Jacob CALVESTON PRINCE ELLIOT Home School-Summer Jacob

32 Amy Cunzolo FINCH FARM CURTIS Marist College Emerald

53 Sophie Frouws CEST LA VIE OREO Australian Christian College - Moreton

18 Taylor Clarke MR CAPPUCINNO Sunshine Coast Grammar School - Forest Glen

141 Mack Rudder NEPTUNE ASCENDING Australian Christian College - Moreton

165 Mia Urquhart ROYAL TO A T St Teresa's Catholic College - Noosaville

124 Eleanor O'brien INDIAN AIR Stuartholme School - Toowong

125 Alexandra O'brien MANELLAE ROCKY Stuartholme School - Toowong

58 Zac Goodall PEPPERCORN PARK BLING Silkwood School

127 Maddy O'grady PACIFIC VIEW DESTINY Siena Catholic College ↑

Bridle Number Rider Name Horse Name School Name AM5 2 PHASE

196 Isabella Forsyth Etheral Dram of Red Sheldon College ↓

116 Alise Meakins EMMAVILLE SPICE St Columban's College - Caboolture

183 Brooklyn Williams EMILIO Mt St Michael's College - Ashgrove

171 Lili Waddell TOUCH OF QUALITY Stuartholme School - Toowong

66 Sarah Harms CALVESTON CAVALIER Nambour Christian College - Woombye

152 Erin Stanway MIRACLE MAID Burpengary State Secondary College

52 Anastasia Fox STRAINED LYRICS St Philomena School - Park Ridge

133 Aleesha Payne FAIRLEIGH SANDRINGHAM Tamborine Mountain State School

149 Tyler Short BELLE PHLYNN PARK CARMICHAEL Glasshouse Christain College

20 Lorna Clifford NGAHIWI POSSUM Moreton Bay College - Wynnum

59 Annabelle Graham SAPPHIRE St Teresa's Catholic College - Noosaville

130 Nora Palasthy KAHEAN TROOPER DIAMOND Beerwah State High School

128 Savina O'loughlin DYNAMITE DOLL Ipswich Girls Grammar School - Ipswich

32 Amy Cunzolo FINCH FARM CURTIS Marist College Emerald

101 Georgia Linsen LITTLE STUART Noosa District State High School - Cooroy

24 Teisha Cornish FROG Good Shepherd Lutheran College Noosa

195 Isabella Forsyth Moonlight Shadow Sheldon College ↑

SJ30: 1m-Secondary



Bridle Number Rider Name Horse Name School Name AM5 2 PHASE

160 Cody Tincknell DJ CONNECT THE DOTS Riverside Christian College ↓

194 Kate Lyttle BRADUN PARK GEE WHIZ The Scots PGC College - Warwick

69 Jasmine Holland ISLE OF CLARENDON Nambour Christian College - Woombye

66 Sarah Harms CALVESTON CAVALIER Nambour Christian College - Woombye

152 Erin Stanway MIRACLE MAID Burpengary State Secondary College

149 Tyler Short BELLE PHLYNN PARK CARMICHAEL Glasshouse Christain College

157 Lily Thatcher ITS CINDERELLA Chisholm Catholic College

173 Harrison Waldron ETHEREAL ECLIPSE Redlands College

161 Cody Tincknell BARRABADEEN SIR LANCELOT Riverside Christian College

108 Kate Lyttle LENNY LARRIKIN The Scots PGC College - Warwick

82 Chelsea Jefferies ALL BLING St John's College - Nambour

131 Cecilia Palmer FINCH FARM CANTERBURY Somerville House ↑

Bridle Number Rider Name Horse Name School Name AM5 2 PHASE

82 Chelsea Jefferies ALL BLING St John's College - Nambour ↓ ↑

SJ31: 1.1m-Secondary

SJ32: 1.2m-Secondary



 









 


